Members of the Standing Committee on Francophone Immigration

Comité permanent sur l'immigration francophone

Name | Nom

Affiliation | Affiliation

Email | Courriel

Marjie Brown
(Co-Chair)

Fédération des communautés
francophones du Canada (FCFA)

m.brown@fcfa.ca

Gerald Clement
(Co-Chair)

Gerald L. Clement Consulting &
Services

gerald.clement@mymts.net

Aude-Claire Fourot

Simon Fraser University

afourot@sfu.ca

Paulin Mulatris

University of Alberta

mulatris@ualberta.ca

Mireille Paquet

Concordia University

mireille.paquet@uconcordia.ca

Christophe Traisnel

Université de Moncton

christophe.traisnel@umoncton.ca

Cedric de Chardon

Citizenship and Immigration Canada

Cedric.DeChardon@cic.gc.ca

Jean Viel

Citizenship and Immigration Canada

jean.viel@cic.gc.ca
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